
 
TAKE A HIKE! 

City Walks in Downtown Sacramento 
2014 Schedule 

Tuesday 1/14/2014 #1 California State Capitol Museum (1.1 Miles) 

Tuesday 2/11/2014 #9 California Automobile Museum and Riverfront (2.7 Miles) 

Tuesday  3/11/2014 #8 Old Sacramento State Historic Park (2.2 Miles) 

Tuesday 4/8/2014 #10 Sutter’s Fort State Historic Park (3.1 Miles) 

Tuesday 5/13/2014 #4 Governor’s Mansion State Historic Park (1.9 Miles) 

Tuesday 6/10/2014 #5 Fremont Park (1.6 Miles) 

Tuesday 7/8/2014 #3 Victorian Homes (1.7 Miles) 

Tuesday 8/12/2014 #2 Downtown Plaza (1.3 Miles) 

Tuesday 9/9/2014 #6 Crocker Art Museum (1.7 Miles) 

Tuesday 10/14/2014 #1 California State Capitol Museum (1.1 Miles) 

Tuesday 11/11/2014 #9 California Automobile Museum and Riverfront (2.7 Miles) 

Tuesday 12/9/2014 #5 Fremont Park (1.6 Miles) 

 


